
Bid Summary
Bid #2215 - Meadowhill Aquatic Center

 Pool Slide Gelcoat and Painting
Bid Submission Deadline: February 1, 2022 at 1:15pm

Bid Opening:   February 1, 2022 at 1:30pm

Bidder
Base Bid                   Meadowhill 

Aquatic Center
Base Bid          

Sports Center Pool
Total Base Bid

SlidePros
23321 MO 96

Orongo, MO 64855
Muscat Painting and Decorating

555 Ashland Avenue
East Dundee, IL 60118

Whitewater West Industries
180-9 651 Fraserwood Place

Richmond BC Canada V6W 1J3

$73,250.00

$216,200.00

$90,528.00

$74,590.00

$93,675.00

$238,000.00

$1,340.00

$3,147.00

$21,800.00
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