

Bid Summary Bid #2215 - Meadowhill Aquatic Center Pool Slide Gelcoat and Painting

Bid Submission Deadline: February 1, 2022 at 1:15pm Bid Opening: February 1, 2022 at 1:30pm

Bidder	Base Bid Meadowhill Aquatic Center	Base Bid Sports Center Pool	Total Base Bid
SlidePros 23321 MO 96	\$73,250.00	\$1,340.00	\$74,590.00
Orongo, MO 64855			
Muscat Painting and Decorating 555 Ashland Avenue	\$90,528.00	\$3,147.00	\$93,675.00
East Dundee, IL 60118	\$50,326.00	\$3,147.00	393,073.00
Whitewater West Industries			
180-9 651 Fraserwood Place	\$216,200.00	\$21,800.00	\$238,000.00
Richmond BC Canada V6W 1J3			